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Name

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically
transmitted

PAN

Town/City/District

Status

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

1     Gross total income 

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4 Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

AJAY   GUPTA

338

KOLKATA

698517

31-03-2017

204003

494510

23125

0

23125

0

57232

0

0

0

57232

34110

DINANTI APARTMRNT

AJUPG9117H

ITR-1

ORIGINAL

700048
WEST BENGAL

733934870310317

30(1)

0

Individual
3RD FLOORDAKSHINDARI ROAD

AJAY  GUPTA

47.15.12.95

22-07-2017 14:13:59 KOLKATA

AJUPG9117H

31-03-2017

47.15.0.245

5UXX77JGHI Aadhaar OTP


