INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically] Assessment Year 2016-17

	Nar	ame							PAN		
	AJ	AJAY GUPTA							AJUPG9117H		
PERSONAL INFORMATIONANDTHE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	Flat	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises/Building/Village					Form I	No. which	
	338			DINANTI APARTMRNT]	has been electronically transmitted		
	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality				1			
	DAKSHINDARI ROAD			3RD FLOOR					Status Individual		
	Town/City/District			State Pin				Aadhaar Number			
	KOLKATA			WEST BENGAL	WEST BENGAL 700048			3			
Η	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) 30(1) Or							Driginal or Revised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	733934870310317 Date(D				DD/MM/YYYY) 31-03-2017				
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income	R					1		698517	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2		204003	
	3	Total Income						3		494510	
	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3a	a 0		
	4	Net tax payable						4		23125	
	5	Interest payable						5		0	
	6	Total tax and interest	payable		V				6		23125
	7	Taxes Paid	a Advanc	e Tax	7a	0		0	_		
			b TDS		7b		57232		_		
			c TCS		7c		0				
				sessment Tax	7d 0				1		
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)							76		57232
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)	i .						9	,	34110
	10	Exempt Income		griculture Others					1(0	
The return has been electronically uploaded on <u>31-03-2017</u> from IP address <u>47.15.12.95</u> and has been electronically											een electronically
verified by <u>AJAY GUPTA</u> in the capacity of having PAN										AJUPG9117H	
on <u>22-07-2017 14:13:59</u> from IP address <u>47.15.0.245</u> at <u>KOLKATA</u> using											
Electronic Verification Code 5UXX77JGHI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.											

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU